
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Sunday, June 11, 2017Arena 1Ring:
E

Beland Stables June 11, 2017 Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Total %H C M B

1.02Class: USDF Introductory Test A JR/YR 

2Class: USDF Introductory Test B 

3.02Class: USDF Introductory Test C JR/YR 

12Class: Pre-Elementary 

13Class: Elementary 

4Class: USEF Training Level Test 1 

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Kayleigh Harwood Colby ILA JR/YR624

Lily Sampson Huckleberry Finn ILA JR/YR628

Hannah Smith Mikey ILA JR/YR401

Akasha Budin Middle of the Week ILA JR/YR483

Jessica Mark Super Trial ILA JR/YR447

Bronwyn Sell Stoli ILA JR/YR463

Abby Connell Mr. Macnish ILA JR/YR411

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Jackie Murphy Amari ILB Adult Amateur430

Elizabeth Hague Evee ILB Adult Amateur434

Brandy Dobbyn Aslan ILB Adult Amateur433

Anastasia Wells Kali ILB Adult Amateur408

Melanie Shapiro Marvel Comics ILB Adult Amateur446

Elizabeth King Unknown ILB Adult Amateur627

Nardine Bellew Epona Mystique ILB Adult Amateur461

Althea Angel Caraway Piper ILB Adult Amateur409

Holly Condon Doo-Wah-Diddy ILB Adult Amateur473

Elizabeth Norton Annika ILB Adult Amateur630

Megan Fortuna Valkyre ILB Adult Amateur484

Heidi Terezakis Gone Dancing ILB Adult Amateur647

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Rider Unknown Timmy IC JR/YR402

Justin Trask Ben There Done That. IC JR/YR639

Lauren Boisvert Haley's Comet IC JR/YR499

Gracie Coffey Farnley Hi Land IC JR/YR421

Kennedy Sheehan Sworn To Secrecy IC JR/YR420

Madison Cary Millie Marie IC JR/YR432

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Kaliegh Winsor Belle ILA JR/YR108

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Joyce MacDermott Redz Passion ILB Adult Amateur605

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Sarah North Double Take T-1 Adult Amateur646

Amy Dutzmann Pippin T-1 Adult Amateur634

Bethany A. Rebello Sara Evans T-1 Open468

Lauren Sullivan Huckleberry Finn T-1 Adult Amateur570

Diana Dumas Dunkirk T-1 Adult Amateur477

Anna Rakstang Fair Fionna T-1 Adult Amateur481

Daphne Potter Propsistops T-1 Adult Amateur457

Sue Nissman Poseiden T-1 Adult Amateur460

8:00 AM

8:06 AM

8:12 AM

8:18 AM

8:24 AM

8:30 AM

8:36 AM

8:45 AM

8:51 AM

8:57 AM

9:03 AM

9:09 AM

9:15 AM

9:21 AM

9:27 AM

9:33 AM

9:39 AM

9:45 AM

9:51 AM

10:10 AM

10:16 AM

10:22 AM

10:28 AM

10:34 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

10:56 AM

11:07 AM

11:14 AM

11:21 AM

11:28 AM

11:35 AM

11:42 AM

11:49 AM

11:56 AM



Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Sunday, June 11, 2017Arena 1Ring:
E

Beland Stables June 11, 2017 Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Total %H C M B

4.02Class: USEF Training Level Test 1 JR/YR 

5Class: USEF Training Level Test 2 

5.02Class: USEF Training Level Test 2 JR/YR 

11Class: Western Dressage Test of Choice 

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Maya Monahan Parker T-1 JR/YR645

Madison Cary Millie Marie T-1 JR/YR432

Katie Bonarrigo Sworn To Secrecy T-1 JR/YR417

Lauren Boisvert Haley's Comet T-1 JR/YR499

Sydney Waite Skipping Stone T-1 JR/YR438

Justin Trask Ben There Done That. T-1 JR/YR639

Kaija Pakkala Puzzles T-1 JR/YR603

Juliana Marchetti Calvin T-1 JR/YR147

Rider Unknown Timmy T-1 JR/YR402

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Amy Dutzmann Pippin T-2 Adult Amateur634

Sue Nissman Poseiden T-2 Adult Amateur460

Beverly Wyman-Stratton Randall T-2 Adult Amateur626

Daphne Potter Propsistops T-2 Adult Amateur457

Bailey Potter According to Garp T-2 Adult Amateur450

Shaela Collins Rodrigo T-2 Adult Amateur456

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Katie Bonarrigo Sworn To Secrecy T-2 JR/YR417

Sydney Waite Skipping Stone T-2 JR/YR438

Brenna Stephens Tyrobi T-2 JR/YR287

Juliana Marchetti Calvin T-2 JR/YR147

Maya Monahan Parker T-2 JR/YR645

C: Yvonn Coleman-LarseJudge at

Katie Tripp Miss Foxy N Blue WDI1 Adult Amateur478

MaryJane Wannamaker Iris WDInt3 Adult Amateur441

Logan DeCourcey It's Only Butter WDBT2 JR/YR425

Beth Kates Jackson WDInt3 Adult Amateur422

***Break*** ***Break*** **Break**

Mary Tripp Chic By Jac WDI1 Adult Amateur613

MaryJane Wannamaker Iris WDInt2 Adult Amateur441

Logan DeCourcey It's Only Butter WDBT3 JR/YR425

Beth Kates Jackson WDBT1 Adult Amateur422

Katie Tripp Miss Foxy N Blue WDInt4 Adult Amateur478

12:53 PM

1:00 PM

1:07 PM

1:14 PM

1:21 PM

1:28 PM

1:35 PM

1:42 PM

1:49 PM

2:05 PM

2:12 PM

2:20 PM

2:27 PM

2:35 PM

2:42 PM

3:00 PM

3:07 PM

3:15 PM

3:22 PM

3:30 PM

3:40 PM

3:46 PM

3:53 PM

4:01 PM

4:14 PM

4:21 PM

4:27 PM

4:34 PM

4:41 PM

4:48 PM



Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Sunday, June 11, 2017Arena 2Ring:
E

Beland Stables June 11, 2017 Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Total %H C M B

1Class: USDF Introductory Test A 

2.02Class: USDF Introductory Test B JR/YR 

3Class: USDF Introductory Test C 

14Class: Beginner Novice 

7Class: USEF First Level Test 1 

8Class: USEF First Level Test 2 

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Nardine Bellew Epona Mystique ILA Adult Amateur461

Brandy Dobbyn Aslan ILA Adult Amateur433

Holly Condon Doo-Wah-Diddy ILA Adult Amateur473

Althea Angel Caraway Piper ILA Adult Amateur409

Megan Fortuna Valkyre ILA Adult Amateur484

Elizabeth Norton Annika ILA Adult Amateur630

Heidi Terezakis Gone Dancing ILA Adult Amateur647

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Kayleigh Harwood Colby ILB JR/YR624

Hannah Smith Mikey ILB JR/YR401

Gracie Coffey Farnley Hi Land ILB JR/YR421

Jessica Mark Super Trial ILB JR/YR447

Akasha Budin Middle of the Week ILB JR/YR483

Kennedy Sheehan Sworn To Secrecy ILB JR/YR420

Bronwyn Sell Stoli ILB JR/YR463

Tristen Dutzmann Storm Trooper ILB JR/YR648

Abby Connell Mr. Macnish ILB JR/YR411

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Jackie Murphy Amari IC Adult Amateur430

Diana Dumas Dunkirk IC Adult Amateur477

Elizabeth Hague Evee IC Adult Amateur434

Anastasia Wells Kali IC Adult Amateur408

Lauren Sullivan Huckleberry Finn IC Adult Amateur570

Elizabeth King Unknown IC Adult Amateur627

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Andrea Bagley Back in Black IC Adult Amateur611

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Priscilla Bloomfield Luna 1-1 Adult Amateur437

Debra K. Cavicchi Rhianna BR 1-1 Adult Amateur614

Ranelle Fisher Ullala 1-1 Adult Amateur469

Julia Grella Ulanca 1-1 Adult Amateur449

Sarah Allison Estatico Santana 1-1 JR/YR607

Carolyn Lynch Pagemaker 1-1 Adult Amateur410

Bailey Potter According to Garp 1-1 Adult Amateur450

Ashley Rosa Corina 1-1 Adult Amateur415

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Diana Hammond Alicia 1-2 Open638

Priscilla Bloomfield Luna 1-2 Adult Amateur437

Debra K. Cavicchi Rhianna BR 1-2 Adult Amateur614

Sarah Allison Estatico Santana 1-2 JR/YR607

Carolyn Lynch Pagemaker 1-2 Adult Amateur410

Ranelle Fisher Ullala 1-2 Adult Amateur469

Julia Grella Ulanca 1-2 Adult Amateur449

8:00 AM

8:06 AM

8:12 AM

8:18 AM

8:24 AM

8:30 AM

8:36 AM

8:45 AM

8:51 AM

8:57 AM

9:03 AM

9:09 AM

9:15 AM

9:21 AM

9:27 AM

9:33 AM

9:45 AM

9:51 AM

9:57 AM

10:03 AM

10:09 AM

10:15 AM

10:21 AM

11:00 AM

11:07 AM

11:14 AM

11:21 AM

11:28 AM

11:35 AM

11:42 AM

11:49 AM

12:45 PM

12:52 PM

1:00 PM

1:07 PM

1:15 PM

1:22 PM

1:30 PM



Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Sunday, June 11, 2017Arena 2Ring:
E

Beland Stables June 11, 2017 Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Total %H C M B

6Class: USEF Training Level Test 3 

9Class: USEF Test of Choice 

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Lisa Valone Valentino T-3 Adult Amateur455

Shaela Collins Rodrigo T-3 Adult Amateur456

Bailey Potter According to Garp T-3 Adult Amateur450

Andrea Bagley Back in Black T-3 Adult Amateur611

Brenna Stephens Tyrobi T-3 JR/YR287

Priscilla Bloomfield Luna T-3 Adult Amateur437

Nicki Pakkala Sandia T-3 Adult Amateur604

Ashley Rosa Corina T-3 Adult Amateur415

Maya Monahan Parker T-3 JR/YR645

Lisa Valone Tango T-3 Adult Amateur519

C: Beth BeukemaJudge at

Donna Spellman By Golly 1-3 Adult Amateur448

Tamsyn Thompson Black Opal 1-3 Adult Amateur574

Lisa Valone Tango 1-3 Adult Amateur519

Diana Hammond Alicia 1-3 Open638

Jennifer Chong Juilliard 4-1 Adult Amateur643

Jill Swift KEC Playing Tag 2-1 Open629

Carol Mayo Picasso 3-1 Open466

Lucy Israel Tanglewood 1-3 Adult Amateur462

Lisa Valone Valentino 1-3 Adult Amateur455

Tamsyn Thompson Black Opal 2-1 Adult Amateur574

Jennifer Chong Juilliard 4-2 Adult Amateur643

1:45 PM

1:52 PM

1:59 PM

2:06 PM

2:13 PM

2:20 PM

2:27 PM

2:34 PM

2:41 PM

2:48 PM

3:05 PM

3:13 PM

3:21 PM

3:29 PM

3:37 PM

3:45 PM

3:52 PM

4:00 PM

4:08 PM

4:16 PM

4:24 PM



Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term

Sunday, June 11, 2017Arena 3Ring:
E

Beland Stables June 11, 2017 Schooling Show
Day Sheets

Total %H C M B

16Class: Jump 
C: TBA TBAJudge at

Nicki Pakkala Sandia OTPH Adult Amateur604

Kaija Pakkala Puzzles OTPH JR/YR603

Hannah Smith Mikey OTPH JR/YR401

12:30 PM

12:36 PM

12:42 PM
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